
모델명 : JR3051T



도번 부품코드 품명 단위 소요량

001 162704-3 SHOE EA 1

002 265844-7 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20 PC. 1

003 422537-1 INSULATION COVER EA 1

004 422223-4 PROTECTOR EA 1

005 257430-8 RETAINING RING (EXT)18 EA 1

006 310848-5 DRIVING SLEEVE EA 1

007 327043-0 GUIDE SLEEVE EA 1

008 268094-3 PIN 3 EA 1

009 234381-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 EA 1

010 256569-4 SHOULDER PIN 5 EA 1

011 458968-8 CONNECTING SLEEVE EA 1

012 310912-2 PUSH PIN EA 1

013 232472-3 COMPRESSION SPRING 2 EA 1

014 233594-2 TOPSION SPRING 17 EA 1

015 961018-5 STOP RING E-5 EA 1

016 256934-7 COLLARED PIN 6 EA 1

017 327441-8 BLOCK EA 1

018 911258-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X35 PC 2

019 911243-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25 EA 2

020 140R13-8 GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE EA 1

020-1 213174-0 X RING 14 EA 1

021 214169-6 PLANE BEARING 14 EA 2

022 347596-3 SLIDE PLATE EA 1

023 911225-0 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16 PC 4

024 162705-1 SLIDER EA 1

025 341462-6 PLATE PC 2

027 422538-9 SEAL RING EA 1

028 911225-0 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16 PC 2

29 911225-0 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16 PC 2

30 347597-1 GEAR PLATE A EA 1

31 346715-8 GEAR PLATE EA 1

32 212959-1 NEEDLE BEARING 708 PC 1

33 140R15-4 GEAR COMPLETE EA 1

34 267290-0 FLAT WASHER 18 EA 1

35 266459-3 TAPPING SCREW 5X25 PC. 4

36 140R12-0 GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE EA 1

37 961052-5 RETAINING RING S-12 EA 1

38 210105-0 BALL BEARING 6001LLU EA 1

39 285036-2 BEARING RETAINER 80 EA 1

40 265353-6 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X12 PC 2

41 511A03-0 ARMATURE ASSY 220-240V EA 1

42 681644-1 INSULATED WASHER PC 1

43 210029-0 BALL BEARING 608ZZ PC 1

44 459919-4 BAFFLE PLATE EA 1

45 266056-5 TAPPING SCREW.FLANGE.PT.5X45 PC 2

46 521893-7 FIELD ASSY 220V EA 1

046-1 654020-2 RING TERMINAL PC 2

49 459920-9 HOOK COVER EA 1

50 B-80379 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-303A SET 1

모델명 : JR3051T



도번 부품코드 품명 단위 소요량

모델명 : JR3051T

51 140R14-6 MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE EA 1

051-1 644501-4 BRUSH HOLDER 5-11 EA 1

52 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 PC 5

53 183N40-8 HANDLE SET EA 1

54 651375-6 SWITCH C3VA-2L16-C EA 1

55 643750-0 BRUSH HOLDER CAP EA 1

56 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 PC 2

57 687124-5 STRAIN RELIEF PC 2

58 682574-9 CORD GUARD PC 1

59 696546-8 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-4.0 EA 1

60 183N40-8 HANDLE SET EA 1

61 856M49-4 JR3051T NAME PLATE EA 1

62 807G78-4 CLEAR LABEL EA 1

63 856M54-1 JR3051T SERIAL NO. LABEL EA 1

64 8010T0-1 CLEAR LABEL EA 1

66 241863-7 FAN 70 PC 1

67 253804-1 FLAT WASHER 6 FOR HR4000C EA 1

A04 B-05038 RECIPRO SAW BLADE FOR METAL EA 1

A05 B-05044 RECIPRO SAW BLADE FOR PLYWOOD EA 1

A06 B-05153 RECIPRO SAW BLADE FOR WOOD EA 1

B01 191C05-0 HOOK SET EA 1


	JR3051TK_분해도.pdf
	JR3051TK_부품목록.xlsx.pdf

